Product catalouge

RADON 200 - ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Created: Dec 15, 2021

Dear Customers,

We continuously focus on maintaining high quality standards, the fulfillment of which is our top priority. For the benefit of customers and users of our products, we have decided to initiate the replacement of Genesis Radon 200 headphones (Cat. No. NSG-1412 / EAN 5901969417890) with serial numbers (S / N - written on the product label) starting with 14122025. Products from this lot do not meet our high-quality requirements and the limits contained in the RoHS Directive 2011/65 / EU - the earmuffs of this series contain an excessive amount of DEHP phthalate, which is a compound harmful to health. The owners of the above-mentioned headphones are asked to contact us for a return and exchange for another, new product of similar value.

This website uses cookies to provide services at the highest level. Further use of the site means that you agree to their use. Read more

OK